— MODEL : NMH-TNR
Ty k @JHE Vol. NMH-TNR, 25-3
/\o_‘y UX I‘ 202553 A%fT

NMH-TNR

IN—Y YR MERAIZDOIT
1. AN—YY XML, 2025F3AREDH A BEHINTWET,

3. WY HER-E MmO -EaR-HE ZHEICLT
CEXREWNET,

Yeo 29 9 F¥ F¥ FF¥ Fy Py ¥ F¥ F¥ F¥ JF¥y F¥y Py Py F¥ F¥ F¥ F¥ FF ¥4

/ /
| |
/ /
| |
/ /
/ /
I 2 BROFHRGTXFTF TR, !
I ixsTHcEgcEsa0 S AL, BEIRECRELTLET, |
/ /
| |
/ /
| |
’ -t

OLETSE X ¥4

K T 643-0071 FIFUEHFHEL)IE/L1310
TEL 0737-63-3030 FAX 0737-63-3031

WAL HARAT T 024-0004 EF BRI L iGEEF14—428—74
TEL 0197-68-4373 FAX 0197-66-3781

MEHIEFT T 768-0033 FJIIEBSHFHEA1841—1

AMHEIEFT T 861-8030 BEAREBEREATTHX/NLUET1939—3
TEL 096-389-6688 FAX 096-389-6694



Vol. NMH-TNR, 25-3

NMH-TNR

64

—>56




NMH-TNR Vol. NMH-TAR, 25-3

HEma—F 5] & £ FRH#=E b =

A-1 10010-01050 NMH+t v k&ASSY 1

A-2 10222-10105 7—L A 1

A-3 10221-10105 77—l B 1

A-4 10229-10105 T—LaA vk (280) 2

A-5 73050-0800 B M8 4

A-6 73100-0800 STvyiv M8 4

A-7 70000-08050 RJL + M8*50 4

A-8 13500-0145A Bh#k I L ASSY (BT45, W, KNTY4) 2

A-9 70000-08045 ARJL b M8x45 2

A-10 13500-00031 Btk 3L C COMP 2

A-11 06000-2608 ERESE 268 2

A-12 73000-0800 7y M8 2

A-13 73100-0800 STwysv M8 2

A-14 72100-0800 FyvITFvy bk M8 2

A-15 13500-0065B B#k 3 LAASSY (BT65, W, SW, NTY#) 1 E—NILEMTF

A-16 70000-08040 RJL b M8x40 3 "

A-17 06000-2608 ERESE 26%8 3 "

A-18 73000-0800 7y iy M8 3 "

A-19 73100-0800 STwysv M8 3 "

A-20 72000-0800 +Fv kM8 3 "

A-21 13500-0050B B#k 3 LAASSY (BT50, W, SW, NTY#) 1 R TS A

A-22 70000-08025 RJL b M8x25 3 "

A-23 06000-2608 ERESE 268 3 "

A-24 73000-0800 7y iy M8 3 "

A-25 73100-0800 STvys+v M8 3 "

A-26 72000-0800 +v kM8 3 "

A-30 10260-10155 ~NJL kB 78— 7 (P032-A) 1

A-31 73000-0600 Tyl v M6 4

A-32 73100-0600 STvysy M6 4

A-33 70000-06012 AL b M6x12 4

A-40 102,2010-0220 =#AE—4 2.2kW IKH3-FBKA21E 4P £Ff 1

A1 52002-203028 VvV F—1) 3.07%A2 28MM 1 50 Hz , 60 Hz
52002-203528 VvV ZF—1) 3.57%A2 28MM 1 50 Hz # 13687 ¥7

A-42 74301-0865 BAE{THF— 8+7%65 1

A-43 53000-0028 VARJL + A-28 2 50 Hz, 60 Hz

A-50 11304-01030 AL wFRAZ 2 FCOMP 1

A-51 73000-0600 7yl y M6 2

A-52 73100-0600 STwysy M6 2

A-53 70000-06016 RIL & M6x16 2

A-55 17207-02220 RENREY R 4 v F DT33-2. 2kW (10A) 1

A-56 18010-12035 X TH A COMP 4P*2. 0%x35CM 1

A-57 18010-52050 X TH A AASSY 2. 0«5M (20A) 1

A-58 18295-01140 24 k> RF140 () 1

A-60 18020-01003 7 — R ERH #RCOMP 1

A-61 70500-06012 HLE R M6x12 1

A-62 73100-0600 STwi ¥ M6 1

A-63 73000-0600 Tyl N6 1

A-64 18210-90101 7 — A #ECOMP 1

A-65 87500-30020 FAESRNIL (REAN—ZFZEHNLTOEEI 1

XAAMROFEHREIXFFIFCRE 1 XFFIFCRBETELNEE(E, HEICHETRELTVET,

_2_



NMH-TNR




NMH-TNR Vol. NMH-TNR, 25-3

R#EF Hma—F ] &h £ ERYE ] =

B-1 00012-10500 9520 5—XCOMP (+y+9¥) 1

B-2 03010-10500 ) ORIV b M0%49%25%16 4

B-3 73100-1000 STviy MO 4

B-4 72100-1000 Frv Ty kb MO 4

B-5 03000-10300 R—Z BT M10*35 4

B-6 73000-1000 Tyl MO 4

B-7 72000-1000 + v+ MO0 4

B-8 00055-10500 BWEJL—F (INR) 1

B-10 00022-10501 F—RAN—yx> 1 HEERY
00022-10500 F—RAN—yx> 1 Efats

B-11 00020-10500 r— X H7\—COMP 1

B-12 07500-0025 TAINGT—2 (25) 1

B-13 70500-06012 FLER M6*12 6

B-14 00035-10100 TAINTSH IV 9309%) 1

B-15 06100-0601 734 5L ()9 %) G1/4 1 V77—l

B-15A 06100-06101 7354 10L (0Y»9 9%) G1/4 1 #133113Y

B-16 60000-0120 oYy P12 2

B-17 00222-10501 R—X L 1

B-18 00222-10502 R—Z L (+yhy¥) 1

B-19 70000-10050 RIL b M10%50 1

B-20 00070-10500 D300 x%T b 1

B-21 50000-6305 R—ILART71) > 6305 2

B-22 00165-10500 D0 FAN—)IL25,62, 17 2

B-23 00166-10500 DS —ILBZ 2

B-24 00167-10500 DI 08hiN— 1

B-25 73000-0600 7y M6 6

B-26 70500-06012 FLER M6%12 6

B-30 00100-10500 TS50 &0y KASSY 3

B-31 00080-10500 [ FASSY 3

B-32 00090-10500 TS50V vEY 3

B-33 00105-10500 75 > ¥+ CONMP 3 33T TvE BE B-34

B-34 00106-10502 7522w COMP (7I37) 3 ATay

B-35 00155-10500 TS50 vF 4L —)U25,38,8 3

B-36 00282-10500 TS50 v hN— 1

B-40 00201-10301 VvV T—1) T"xA2%22 1

B-41 00211-10300 *— 6%6%30 1

B-42 06000-3510 EREESE 35%11x4 1

B-43 73100-1000 STy iy MO 1

B-44 70000-10020 RJL & M10%20 1

XAAMROFEHREIXFFIFCRE 1 XFFIFCRBETELNEE(E, HEICHETRELTVET,

_4_



NMH-TNR Vol. NMH-TNR, 25-3

Fig. C




NMH-TNR Vol. NMH-TNR, 25-3
XE #&a—FK 5] & £ ERA%E ] =
G-1 00310-10500 IPZ 1
G-2 00401-10500 NGOV A 3
G-3 00417-10500 ViywFx o KIT 1 X% C-4,C-8 D1&EH
G-4 00411-10500 VIiyFxr (FiAY) 9
G-5 00407-10501 gYRI)UIB 3
G-6 00441-10500 G352 EFy kYUY 9%) 3
G-7 00440-10500 AR Ny N 3
G-8 60000-0250 Oy % P25 3
G-9 00425-10500 y: %7 3
C-10 00448-10500 BIEDHINR 2
C-11 07510-0325 GJYRAwT 1/87%25 3
(C-20 00500-10500 FEEEASSY 6
C-21 00520-10500 HENYEXY 6
(C-22 00514-10500 Wy 6
(C-23 00511-10500 I+ 6
C-24 00512-10500 Ft 6
C-25 00515-10500 FRATYYG 6
(C-26 00513-10500 FHA K 6
C-30 00320-10500 W\ ET—X 1
C-31 03035-10500 g _EARIL + M10%67%15%15 (SUS) 2
C-32 73000-1000 7y MO 2
(C-33 73100-1000 STviy MO 2
C-34 72100-1000 FyvTFvy bk MO 2
C-40 00330-10500 WES—R 1
C-41 03045-10500 #EARIL B MOxT77%17%17 (SUS) 2
C-42 73000-1000 7y MO 2
C-43 73100-1000 STvyiy MO 2
C-44 72000-1000 +v k MO 2
C-45 07100-06061 sxa vy R1/4M)*G1/4(M) (325) 2
C-46 61000-1020 Ay T LT 20A (3/47) 1 #13273 37
C-46A 06130-2000 RAFx v v T Re3/4) 1 # 13274 3Y
C-47 00583-10500 EHETSY 1
C-48 60000-0125 oY % P12.5 2
C-49 00584-20200 EREFEE W 9398 1
C-50 00586-10100 EHFNNvEY (K) 1
C-51 07010-05007 £ A5t 50%x7MPa 1
(C-52 00340-10501 Fy N 1

XAAMROFEHREIXFFIFCRE 1 XFFIFCRBETELNEE(E, HEICHETRELTVET,

_6_



NMH-TNR Vol. NMH-TNR, 25-3

Fig. D




NMH-TNR Vol. NWH-TNR, 25-3
RE Saa—F ) & 2 ER%E =
D-1 0070010301  ZA/EFASSY (£5399% —)

1
D-2 00720-10300 RAEFDaaAUb 1
D-3 00730-10300 SAEF— Yy 94 1
D-4 60000-0160 oY %5 P16 1
D-5 07200-1516 R—JL 5/8” (£33v%) 1
D-6 00711-10301 AEFARYIR (SPH—R—1K) 1 K& D-13 &—xt
D-7 00754-10300 AEVFIL 1
D-8 00750-10300 Aao—X 1
D-9 00755-10301 AEVEILAA R 1
D-10 00762-10301 Ta< Uy v%) 1
D-11 60000-0101 O')>% P10A 1
D-12 00760-10100 TavEy 1
p=13 SRE S+ > — X% D-6 &—xt
D-14 00770-10100 N2 RJL1) —TASSY 1
D-15 07520-0101 &) EK-78 1
D-16 00775-10100 REFAATY H 1
D-17 00758-10100 ERATYLY 1
D-18 00767-10100 o< 1
D-19 00791-10100 SAENY KL 1
D-30 05000-2030 IR 7K 7ix— X ASSY 3/4”*3M 1
D-31 05030-2030 IR 7K 7x— X COMP 3/4”*3M 1
D-32 05500-2000 3/47 1Ny x> 1
D-33 05200-2001 A bL—F (&) (G3/474Y°) 1
D-35 05050-1630 7K A— X ASSY 5/8”*3M 1
D-36 05500-1300 172718y %> 1
D-40 87201-0010 aqrr@EL 1
D-41 87101-10165 EikiiBAE NMH-—TNR 1
87500-20010 Z2ESRN) (BEORIKIZEFEDRIKR 1
87500-30010 FEINIL (REORKIE., BkERAZE 1
87500-30030 FEINL (REge Yy 5 EEIE 1

XAAMROFEHREIXFFIFCRE 1 XFFIFCRBETELNEE(E, HEICHETRELTVET,

_8_



